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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa £ódzkiego
£ódŸ, 9. - 10.12.2010

Konkurencja 22 Mê¿czyzn, 200m zmienny 12 lat i starsi
2010-12-10 - 12:09 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 lat

1. Szwedzki Dawid 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:10.31 29.53 33.62 36.85 30.31
2. Opas Jakub 98 SP Meduza Pajêczno 2:39.32 34.36 42.86 45.27 36.83
3. W³odarski Marek 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:49.41 37.32 43.99 50.54 37.56
4. Urbañski Mateusz 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 3:06.06 44.14 49.32 51.97 40.63

13 - 14 lat

1. Mielczarek Filip 96 Skra 2:23.96 30.91 38.15 41.90 33.00
2. PERYDZEÑSKI DAMIAN 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:24.56 31.28 37.17 42.92 33.19
3. Pierzyñœki Micha³ 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:25.14 31.75 38.10 41.71 33.58
4. Zaleski Piotr 96 Skra 2:27.59 30.83 38.24 42.40 36.12
5. Œcibiorek Krzysztof 97 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:30.06 31.73 38.84 44.05 35.44
6. UMIÑSKI Grzegorz 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:32.46 33.46 38.19 45.01 35.80
7. Galus Micha³ 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:34.25 32.27 40.15 47.02 34.81
8. Kowalczyk Jakub 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:46.24 36.96 45.87 45.28 38.13
9. WESO£OWSKI Filip 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:57.70 39.00 44.37 53.78 40.55

15 lat i starsi

1. WIETESKA Mateusz 91 AZS U£P£ £ódŸ 2:09.88 27.76 33.90 38.46 29.76
2. PAWLAK Adrian 90 AZS U£P£ £ódŸ 2:11.22 28.87 33.39 37.57 31.39
3. Lassek Bart³omiej 94 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:15.01 28.75 35.07 40.90 30.29
4. PASIKOWSKI Piotr 93 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:16.74 27.99 34.87 40.00 33.88
5. URBANIAK MARIUSZ 90 SKS 137 Delfin £ódŸ 2:26.85 29.09 37.53 45.22 35.01
6. Kamiñski Micha³ 94 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:28.14 30.54 35.47 47.27 34.86
7. Szulc Szymon 94 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:34.88 30.79 37.58
8. Abtan Otmar 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:35.33 32.65 41.59 47.77 33.32

Open

1. WIETESKA Mateusz 91 AZS U£P£ £ódŸ 2:09.88 27.76 33.90 38.46 29.76
2. Szwedzki Dawid 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:10.31 29.53 33.62 36.85 30.31
3. PAWLAK Adrian 90 AZS U£P£ £ódŸ 2:11.22 28.87 33.39 37.57 31.39
4. Lassek Bart³omiej 94 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:15.01 28.75 35.07 40.90 30.29
5. PASIKOWSKI Piotr 93 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:16.74 27.99 34.87 40.00 33.88
6. Mielczarek Filip 96 Skra 2:23.96 30.91 38.15 41.90 33.00
7. PERYDZEÑSKI DAMIAN 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:24.56 31.28 37.17 42.92 33.19
8. Pierzyñœki Micha³ 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:25.14 31.75 38.10 41.71 33.58
9. URBANIAK MARIUSZ 90 SKS 137 Delfin £ódŸ 2:26.85 29.09 37.53 45.22 35.01

10. Zaleski Piotr 96 Skra 2:27.59 30.83 38.24 42.40 36.12
11. Kamiñski Micha³ 94 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:28.14 30.54 35.47 47.27 34.86
12. Œcibiorek Krzysztof 97 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:30.06 31.73 38.84 44.05 35.44
13. UMIÑSKI Grzegorz 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:32.46 33.46 38.19 45.01 35.80
14. Galus Micha³ 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:34.25 32.27 40.15 47.02 34.81
15. Szulc Szymon 94 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:34.88 30.79 37.58
16. Abtan Otmar 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:35.33 32.65 41.59 47.77 33.32
17. Opas Jakub 98 SP Meduza Pajêczno 2:39.32 34.36 42.86 45.27 36.83
18. Kowalczyk Jakub 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:46.24 36.96 45.87 45.28 38.13
19. W³odarski Marek 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:49.41 37.32 43.99 50.54 37.56
20. WESO£OWSKI Filip 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:57.70 39.00 44.37 53.78 40.55
21. Urbañski Mateusz 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 3:06.06 44.14 49.32 51.97 40.63

PK Bia³o¿y³ Adam 96 UKS DZIEWI¥TKA OSiR Kalisz2:34.32 35.58 42.28 41.90 34.56


